
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,461 1,424,901 823 1,704,298　
さば 820 626,471 56 13,791　
いわし 250 160,893　
こいわし 162 119,448　
さより 46 74,795　
このしろ 731 274,701　
さわら 3,692 4,426,641　
ヤズ 230 117,905　
はまち 1,147 812,613 2,903 5,911,869　
ぶり 294 813,414 582 412,048　
まなかつお 57 167,981　
かつお 290 245,088　
かじき 15 37,012　
まぐろ 213 879,394　
いさき 145 181,238 91 114,375　
たちうお 421 804,680　
ぼら 267 63,381　
たい 10,675 9,246,679 5,233 6,999,587　
ちだい 842 265,248　
ちぬ 3,279 1,189,723 15 6,864　
れんこ 152 86,359　
めんたい 826 967,498　
すずき 823 563,676　
ぐち 42 133,372　
はぎ 5,252 4,349,824 9 16,249　
かれい 1,198 1,813,972　
ひらめ 1,457 2,431,799 362 1,022,376　
めばる 1,986 3,033,694 13 13,922　
ほご 841 858,650 26 29,841　
あいなめ 102 137,784　
おこぜ 934 1,998,928 16 23,382　
こち 386 285,680　
たなご 41 13,273　
べら 53 118,656 3 4,114　
むつ 　
さごし 24 21,951　
わち 　
はも 930 644,363　
あなご 356 579,469　
えい 43 5,247　
さけ 706 2,174,565 328 1,048,032　
ふぐ 100 85,422　
いか 2,123 3,067,212 45 22,248　
たこ 2,795 4,919,052 107 226,541　
かに 23 32,746　
うに 2 77,112　
なまこ 　
えび 131 238,321　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 20,434　
あさり 185 223,020　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 884 1,042,743　
あわび 8 59,303　
とり貝 　
みる貝 20 92,664　
その他貝類 409 525,975　
あゆ 26 69,618　
うなぎ 37 254,595　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,208 1,338,478 214 154,872 21 1,490　
かき 301 785,268　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

294 813,414 49,707 54,488,899計 281 273,898 10,003 17,132,617　
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品　　　目 熊本 大分  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 2,284 3,129,199 1,370　
さば 876 640,262 731　
いわし 250 160,893 643　
こいわし 162 119,448 737　
さより 46 74,795 1,641　
このしろ 731 274,701 376　
さわら 3,692 4,426,641 1,199　
ヤズ 230 117,905 514　
はまち 4,050 6,724,482 1,660　
ぶり 876 1,225,462 1,399　
まなかつお 57 167,981 2,926　
かつお 290 245,088 846　
かじき 15 37,012 2,484　
まぐろ 213 879,394 4,127　
いさき 235 295,613 1,256　
たちうお 421 804,680 1,911　
ぼら 267 63,381 237　
たい 15,908 16,246,266 1,021　
ちだい 842 265,248 315　
ちぬ 3,294 1,196,587 363　
れんこ 152 86,359 567　
めんたい 826 967,498 1,171　
すずき 823 563,676 685　
ぐち 42 133,372 3,182　
はぎ 5,260 4,366,073 830　
かれい 1,198 1,813,972 1,514　
ひらめ 1,818 3,454,175 1,900　
めばる 1,998 3,047,616 1,525　
ほご 867 888,491 1,024　
あいなめ 102 137,784 1,347　
おこぜ 949 2,022,310 2,130　
こち 386 285,680 740　
たなご 41 13,273 321　
べら 55 122,770 2,216　
むつ 　
さごし 24 21,951 922　
わち 　
はも 930 644,363 693　
あなご 356 579,469 1,628　
えい 43 5,247 122　
さけ 1,034 3,222,597 3,116　
ふぐ 100 85,422 858　
いか 30 23,328 2,197 3,112,788 1,417　
たこ 2,901 5,145,593 1,774　
かに 23 32,746 1,411　
うに 2 77,112 48,195　
なまこ 　
えび 131 238,321 1,822　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 20,434 11,880　
あさり 185 223,020 1,206　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 884 1,042,743 1,180　
あわび 8 59,303 7,321　
とり貝 　
みる貝 20 92,664 4,752　
その他貝類 409 525,975 1,285　
あゆ 26 69,618 2,688　
うなぎ 37 254,595 6,877　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 40 60,156 1,484 1,554,996 1,048　
かき 301 785,268 2,609　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

40 60,156 30 23,328計 　 60,356 72,792,312 1,206
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